107© 2009 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Surface Mount Fuses
459 Series
PICO® SMF Fuse > 459 Series
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com/series/459.html for current information.
4
5

Dimensions
Packaging
Part Numbering System
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity
Quantity &
 Packaging Code
12mm Tape and Reel EIA RS-481-1 (IEC 286, part 3) 500 UR
12mm Tape and Reel EIA RS-481-1 (IEC 286, part 3) 2500 ER
0459  .500 UR
SERIES
AMP Code
QUANTITY Code
PACKAGING Code
Refer to Electrical
Characteristics table
UR = 500 pcs
ER = 2500 pcs
R = Tape and Reel
Example:
0.62 Amp product is
0459 .062 UR (.5 Amp
111© 2009 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Surface Mount Fuses
460 Series
PICO® SMF Fuse > 460 Series
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com/series/460.html for current information.
4
6
0
 S
er
ie
s
460 Series PICO® Slo-Blo® Surface Mount Fuse
Description
Agency Approvals
AGENCY AGENCY FILE NUMBER AMPERE RANGE
E10480 0.375A - 5A
LR29862 0.375A - 5A
PS
E NBK181103-E10480 1A - 5A
Electrical Characteristics for Series
Features

Dimensions
Packaging
Part Numbering System
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity
Quantity &
 Packaging Code
12mm Tape and Reel EIA RS-481-1 (IEC 286, part 3) 500 UR
12mm Tape and Reel EIA RS-481-1 (IEC 286, part 3) 2500 ER
4.32
(.170")
5 A    1 2 5 V
LF 4 6 0
B 3® ®
3.05
(.120")
2.97
(.117")
7.24(.285")
REF.
8.26
(.325")
1.65
(.065")
4.95
(.195")
1.30(.051")
REF.
2.03
(.080")
RECOMMENDED
PAD LAYOUT
0460 .500 UR
SERIES
PACKAGING CODE
R =  Tape and Reel
AMP CODE
Refer to Electrical
Characteristics table
QUANTITY CODE
UR = 500 pcs
ER = 2500 pcs Example:
1 Amp product is
0460 .001 UR (.5 Amp
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：